
NOTES:
* Obsolete or Special Quote      et al = All Versions

Old New Pump
End Cover End Cover Model Number______________ ____________ _____________________

587-0000 11837-0000 * 584-0001
822-0000 et al 12062-0000 * 823
865-0000 et al 12061-0000 903-0001 et al
882-0000 et al 11831-0000 777 et al Lip Seal
882-9000 et al 11831-0000 777 et al Face Seal

*1101-0000 12063-0000 * 1095
1116-0000 11834-0000 * 1108-0001
1743-0000 et al 11836-0000 1673
1743-9000 et al 11836-0000 1673
2157-0000 11832-0000 * 2160-0001______________ ____________ _____________________
2236-0000 11831-0000 * 2187 et al, 4008
2236-1100 11831-0000 * 2187-1101
2270-0000 12062-0000 * 2240-0001
2449-0000 11831-0000 * 2300-0001 et al
2449-0020 11831-0000 2300-9001 et al

*2476-0010 12062-0000 * 2500-01
*2573-0000 12602-0000 * 2570 et al
2623-0370 et al 11830-0000 2620-0003
2653-0000 11830-0000 * 2650-0001
2764-0000 12066-0000 2760-0001______________ ____________ _____________________
2764-0003 12066-0000 2760-0003

*2974-0000 11836-0000 * 2970
*3100-0000 11831-0000 * 3090
*3195-0000 11831-0000 * 3190
3208-0010 12069-0000 3200-0011 et al

*3245-0000 12062-0000 * 3240 et al
3275-0000 11830-0000 3270-0001 et al
3283-0000 11830-0000 * 3280 et al
3295-0000 et al 11830-0000 * 3290 et al
3365-0000 11830-0000 * 3360 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
3375-0000 11830-0000 * 3370 et al
3385-0000 11830-0000 3380 et al

*3475-0000 12062-0000 * 3470
3485-0000 11830-0000 * 3480-0001
3485-9000 et al 11830-0000 * 3480-9001

*3517-0000 12062-0000 * 3110
*3575-0000 12062-0000 * 3570 et al
3595-0000 11831-0000 * 3590-0001
3595-0010 11831-0000 * 3590-9001

*3617-0000 12070-0000 * 3610______________ ____________ _____________________
*3673-0000 12062-0000 * 3670
3786-0000 11831-0000 * 3780-0001

*3885-0000 12066-0010 * 3880
3895-0000 11830-0000 * 3890-0001
3895-9000 11830-0000 3890-9001

*3905-0000 12062-0000 * 3900
4159-0000 11836-0000 * 1444
4185-0000 11830-0000 * 4180 et al
4285-0010 11831-0000 * 4280-0001

*4485-0000 11830-0000 * 4480______________ ____________ _____________________
4535-0000 11835-0000 4530-0001 et al (AL-1/4)
4535-0370 11835-0000 4530-0003 et al (AL-1/4)
4545-0000 et al 11830-0000 4540-0001 et al (B-3/8)
4545-0370 11830-0000 4540-0003 et al (B-37)

END COVER CROSS REFERENCE 
BY OLD END COVER NUMBER

4725-0000 12074-0000 485 et al
4745-0000 11830-0000 * 4740-0001
4885-0000 11830-0000 * 4880-0001
4975-0000 12074-0000 * 4970 et al 4980 et al
5325-0000 et al 11830-0000 * 5320-0001 et al
5325-0010 11830-0000 5320-0011 et al

*5335-0000 11831-0000 * 5330
5335-9000 11831-0000 5330-9001 (F)
5565-0000 11830-0000 * 5560-0001
5605-0000 12061-0000 5600-0001 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
5665-0000 11830-0000 * 5660-0001
5784-0000 11831-0000 * 5240

*5793-0000 12061-0000 * 5790
*5805-0000 12076-0000 * 5800
*5845-0000 11831-0000 * 5840
5855-0000 11830-0000 5850-0001
5985-0000 11830-0000 * 5980
6057-0000 et al 11831-0000 6050-0001 et al
6057-0250 11831-0000 * 6050-0253
6057-0710 11831-0000 6050-0713______________ ____________ _____________________

*6235-0000 11831-0000 * 6230
*6315-0000 11830-0000 * 6310
6355-0000 12071-0000 * 6350-0001
6365-0000 12071-0000 6360-0001
6375-0000 12071-0000 6370-0001
6385-0000 12071-0000 6380-0001
6405-0000 12062-0000 6400-0001 et al
6405-0050 12062-0000 6400-0051
6560-0000 12062-0000 6590-0001

*6745-0000 11830-0000 * 6740, 6740F______________ ____________ _____________________
6855-0000 11831-0000 6850-0001 et al

*6915-0000 11835-0000 * 6910
*6965-0000 12074-0000 * 6960
*6985-0000 12062-0000 * 6980
6995-0000 11830-0000 * 6990
6995-9000 11830-0000 * 6990-9001 (F)
7125-9000 et al 11830-0000 * 7120-9001 (F)
7268-0000 11831-0000 * 7260
7305-0000 12071-0000 * 7300
7315-0000 12071-0000 * 7310______________ ____________ _____________________
7325-9000 et al 11830-0000 * 7320-9001 (F)
7425-0000 12062-0000 7420-0001

*7445-0000 12071-0000 * 7440
*7475-0000 12073-0000 * 7470
*7816-0000 12074-0000 * 7810
*7835-0000 12076-0000 * 7820
*7875-0000 12062-0000 * 7870
*8015-0000 12074-0000 * 8010
*8155-0000 12073-0000 * 8150
8175-0000 11831-0000 * 8170______________ ____________ _____________________
8175-0010 11831-0000 * 8170-9001 (F)
8475-0710 12065-0000 * 8470-0710
8475-0910 12065-0000 * 8470-0910

*8505-9000 11830-0000 * 8500F
*8515-9000 11830-0000 * 8510F
*8625-0000 12075-0000 * 8620
8745-9000 11838-0000 * 8740-9001

*8835-0000 11839-0000 * 8830
*8835-0010 11839-0000 * 8830-01

Old New Pump
End Cover End Cover Model Number______________ ____________ _____________________

End Cover Cross Reference Guide



New Pump Old
End Cover Model Number End Cover____________ _______________ ___________

9044-0000 11850-60, 9049 et al
-61, -80, -81
8830-60
-61, -80, -81

11830-0000 2620 et al 2623 et al
2650 2653-0000
3270 et al 3275 et al
3280 et al 3283 et al
3290 et al 3295 et al
3360 et al 3365 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
3370 et al 3375 et al
3380 et al 3385 et al
3480 et al 3485 et al
3890 et al 3895 et al
4180 et al 4185 et al
4480 et al 4485 et al
4540 et al 4545 et al
4740 et al 4745 et al
4880 et al 4885 et al
5320 et al 5325 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
5560 et al 5565 et al
5660 et al 5665 et al
5850 et al 5855 et al
5980 et al 5985 et al
6310 et al 6315 et al
6740 et al 6745 et al
6990 et al 6995 et al
7120 et al 7125 et al
7320 et al 7325 et al
8500 et al 8505 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
8510 et al 8515 et al
11810 et al 11815 et al
2670 et al 11829 et al
14210-0001 14215-0000

11831-0000 777 et al 882 et al
2187, 4008 2236 et al
et al
2300 et al 2449 et al
3090 3100 et al
3190 3195 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
3590 et al 3595 et al
3780-0001 3786-0000
4280 et al 4285 et al
5330 et al 5335 et al
5240 et al 5784 et al
5840 et al 5845 et al
6050 et al 6057 et al
6230 et al 6235 et al
6850 et al 6855 et al
7260 et al 7268 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
8170 et al 8175 et al
8920 et al 8925 et al
11860 et al 11865 et al
14130 et al 14135 et al
14420 et al 14425 et al
17030 et al 17035 et al
17050 et al 17055 et al

11832-0000 2160-0001 2157-0000
11833-0000 9160, 9180, 9155 et al

12640 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
12510 et al 12515 et al
(B3-M6)
15960 et al 15965 et al
17120-0001 17125-0000

11834-0000 1108-0001 1116-0000

END COVER 
CROSS REFERENCE 

INVENTORY CONTROL BY
NEW END COVER NUMBER

*8835-0040 11839-0000 * 8830-70
* 8830-41

*8835-0050 11839-0000 * 8830-71
* 8830-51

8855-0000 12076-0000 * 8850-0001
8865-0000 12076-0000 8860-0001 et al
8875-0000 12076-0000 8870-0001
8885-0000 12076-0000 8880-0001

*8925-0000 11831-0000 * 8920
*8955-0000 12062-0000 * 8950______________ ____________ _____________________
8999-0000 12074-0000 1270 et al
9049-0000 9044-0000 * 11850-60, -61, -80, -81

* 8830-60, -61, -80, -81
*9095-0000 11836-0000 * 9090
*9105-0000 12071-0000 * 9100
*9115-0000 12076-0000 * 9110
*9145-0000 12068-0000 * 9140
9155-0000 11833-0000 * 9160, 9180, 12640,

* 12640-21, 12100
*9225-0000 12062-0000 * 9220______________ ____________ _____________________
9285-0010 et al 12064-0000 * 9280
10301-0000 12062-0000 * 10490-0001
10665-0000 12062-0000 * 10660-0001
10685-0000 12062-0000 * 10680-0001
11815-0000 11830-0000 11810 et al

*11829-0000 11830-0000 * 2670
11855-0020 11839-0000 11850, 11850-01
11855-0410 11839-0000 11850-41, -0411, -0901
11855-0510 11839-0000 * 11850-51, -0511, -0911
11865-0000 11831-0000 11860 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
11875-0000 12062-0000 11870 et al
12045-0000 12063-0000 * 12040-0001
12055-0000 12064-0000 12050-0001
12215-0000 12076-0000 12210 et al
12285-0000 12294-0000 12280-0001
12345-0000 et al 12346-0000 11850, 11850-70, -0701
12345-0010 et al 12346-0000 11850-01, -71, -0711,

-0101
12495-0000 12074-0000 12490 et al
12495-0370 12074-0000 12490 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
12515-0000 11833-0000 12510 et al (B3-M6)
12525-0000 12071-0000 12520 et al (B6-M6)

*12605-0000 12179-0000 * 12600-0001
14135-0000 11831-0000 * 14130-0001
14215-0000 11830-0000 14210-0001
14245-0000 12074-0000 * 14240-0001

*14305-0000 12062-0000 * 14300
*14425-0000 11831-0000 * 14420
14475-0000 12064-0000 * 14470-0001
15965-0000 11833-0000 * 15960-0001______________ ____________ _____________________

*17035-0000 11831-0000 * 17030-0001
*17055-0000 11831-0000 * 17050-0001
*17105-0000 17232-0000 * 17100-0001 et al
17125-0000 11833-0000 17120-0001
17205-0000 14937-0000 17200-0001 et al

*17233-0000 17232-0000 Blank
*17385-0000 17232-0000 * 17380-0001 et al
*17415-0000 17232-0000 * 17410-0001 et al
18294-0000 12062-0000 18370-0000
18294-0001 12062-0000 18340-0000______________ ____________ _____________________
18294-0002 12062-0000 * 18300-0000
18294-0003 12062-0000 18310-0000
18294-0004 12062-0000 * 18320-0000
18294-0005 12062-0000 * 18320-0001
18294-0006 12062-0000 * 18320-0002
18294-0007 12062-0000 18330-0000
18294-0008 12062-0000 18330-0001
18294-0009 12062-0000 18330-0002

Old New Pump
End Cover End Cover Model Number______________ ____________ _____________________



6370 et al 6375 et al
6380 et al 6385 et al
7300 et al 7305 et al
7310 et al 7315 et al
7440 et al 7445 et al
9100 et al 9105 et al
12520 et al 12525 et al

12073-0000 7470 et al 7475 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
8150 et al 8155 et al

12074-0000 485 et al 4725 et al
4970 et al 4975 et al
4980 et al
6960 et al 6965 et al
7810 et al 7816 et al
8010 et al 8015 et al
1270 et al 8999 et al
12490 et al 12495 et al
14240 et al 14245 et al______________ ____________ _____________________

12075-0000 8620 8625 et al
12076-0000 5800 5805 et al

7820 et al 7835 et al
8850-0001 8855-0000
8860 et al 8865 et al
8870 et al 8875 et al
8880 et al 8885 et al
9110 et al 9115 et al
12210 et al 12215 et al

12179-0000 12600 et al 12605 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
12294-0000 12280 et al 12285 et al
12346-0000 11850, -70, 12345 et al

-0701
11850-01, -71 12345 et al
-0711, -0101

14937-0000 17200 et al 17205 et al
17232-0000 17100 et al 17105 et al

17380 et al 17385 et al
17410 et al 17415 et al

Pump New Old
Model Number End Cover End Cover______________ ___________ ___________

485 et al 12074-0000 4725 et al
*584-0001 11837-0000 587-0000
777 et al 11831-0000 882 et al

*823 et al 12062-0000 822 et al
903 et al 12061-0000 865 et al

*1095 et al 12063-0000 1101 et al
*1108-0001 11834-0000 1116-0000
1270 et al 12074-0000 8999 et al

*1444 11836-0000 4159
1673 et al 11836-0000 1743 et al______________ ____________ _____________________

*2160 11832-0000 2157-0000
*2187 et al 11831-0000 2236-0000 et al
*2240-0001 12062-0000 2270-0000
2300 et al 11831-0000 2449 et al

*2500 et al 12062-0000 2476-0000
2620 et al 11830-0000 2623 et al

*2650 11830-0000 2653-0000
*2670 11830-000 11829-0000
2760 et al 12066-0000 2764 et al

*2970 et al 11836-0000 2974 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
3200 et al 12069-0000 3208 et al
3270 et al 11830-0000 3275 et al

*3280 et al 11830-0000 3283 et al
*3290 et al 11830-0000 3295 et al
*3360 et al 11830-0000 3365 et al
*3370 et al 11830-0000 3375 et al
3380 et al 11830-0000 3385 et al

END COVER CROSS REFERENCE 
BY MODEL NUMBER

11835-0000 4530 et al 4535 et al
(AL-1/4)
6910 et al 6915 et al

11836-0000 1673 et al 1743 et al
2970 et al 2974 et al
1444 et al 4159 et al
9090 et al 9095 et al

11837-0000 584-0001 587-0000
11838-0000 8740 et al 8745 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
11839-0000 8830 8835-0000

8830-01 8835-0010
8830-41, -70 8835-0040
8830-51, -71 8835-0050
11850, -01 11855-0020
11850-41, 11855-0410
11850-0411,
-0900
11850-51, 1855-0510
11850-0511,______________ ____________ _____________________
-0911

12061-0000 903 et al 865 et al
5600 et al, 5605 et al
5608 et al
5790 et al 5793 et al

12062-0000 823 et al 822 et al
2240-0001 2270-0000
2500 et al 2476 et al
2570 et al 2573 et al
3240 et al 3245 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
3470 et al 3475 et al
3110 et al 3517 et al
3570 et al 3575 et al
3670 et al 3673 et al
3900 et al 3905 et al
6400 et al 6405 et al
6590 et al 6560 et al
6980 et al 6985 et al
7420 et al 7425 et al
7870 et al 7875 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
8950 et al 8955 et al
9220 et al 9225 et al
10490 et al 10301 et al
10660 et al 10665 et al
10680 et al 10685 et al
11870 et al 11875 et al
14300 et al 14305 et al
18370-0000 18294-0000
18340-0000 18294-0001
18300-0000 18294-0002______________ ____________ _____________________
18310-0000 18294-0003
18320-0000 18294-0004
18320-0001 18294-0005
18330-0002 18294-0006
18330-0000 18294-0007
18330-0001 18294-0008
18330-0002 18294-0009

12063-0000 1095 et al 1101-0000
12040-0001 12045-0000

12064-0000 9280 et al 9285 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
12050 et al 12055 et al
14470-0001 14475-0000

12065-0000 8470 et al 8475 et al
12066-0000 2760 et al 2764 et al

3880 et al 3885 et al
12068-0000 9140 et al 9145 et al
12069-0000 3200 et al 3208 et al
12070-0000 3610 et al 3617 et al
12071-0000 6350 et al 6355 et al

6360 et al 6365 et al

New Pump Old
End Cover Model Number End Cover____________ _______________ ___________

New Pump Old
End Cover Model Number End Cover____________ _______________ ___________
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*3480 et al 11830-0000 3485 et al
*3590 et al 11831-0000 3595 et al
*3610 12070-0000 3617-0000
*3780 11831-0000 3786-0000
*3880 12066-0000 3885-0000
3890 et al 11830-0000 3895 et al
4008 et al 11831-0000 2236 et al

*4180 11830-0000 4185-0000______________ ____________ _____________________
*4280-01 11831-0000 4285-0010
*4480 11830-0000 4485-0000
4530 et al 11835-0000 4535-0000 et al
4540 et al 11830-0000 4545 et al

*4740 11830-0000 4745-0000
*4880 11830-0000 4885-0000
*4970 12074-0000 4975 et al
*5240 11830-0000 5784-0000
5320 et al 11830-0000 5325 et al
5330 et al 11831-0000 5335 et al______________ ____________ _____________________

*5560 11830-0000 5565-0000
5600 et al 12061-0000 5605 et al
5608 et al 12061-0000 5605 et al

*5660 11830-0000 5665-0000
*5790 12061-0000 5793
*5800 12076-0000 5805
5850 et al 11830-0000 5855 et al

*5980 11830-0000 5985
6050 et al 11831-0000 6057 et al
6065 et al 11831-0000 6057 et al______________ ____________ _____________________

*6310 et al 11830-0000 6315 et al
*6350-0001 12071-0000 6355-0000
6360-0001 12071-0000 6365-0000
6370-0001 12071-0000 6375-0000
6380-0001 12071-0000 6385-0000
6400 et al 12062-0000 6405 et al
6590 et al 12062-0000 6560 et al

*6740 et al 11830-0000 6745 et al
6850 et al 11831-0000 6855 et al
6853 et al 11831-0000 6855 et al______________ ____________ _____________________

*6910 11835-0000 6915-0000
*6960 et al 12074-0000 6965 et al
*6990 et al 11830-0000 6995 et al
7004 et al 11831-0000 6855 et al

*7120 et al 11830-0000 7125-0000
*7320 et al 11830-0000 7325-0000
7420 et al 12062-0000 7425 et al

*7440 et al 12071-0000 7445 et al
*7810 12074-0000 7816
*8010 12074-0000 8115______________ ____________ _____________________
*8170 et al 11831-0000 8175 et al
*8470 et al 12065-0000 8475 et al
*8740 et al 11838-0000 8745 et al
*8830-70 11839-0000 8835-0004
*8830-71 11839-0000 8835-0005
*8850-0001 12076-0000 8855-0000
8860 et al 12076-0000 8865 et al
8870 et al 12076-0000 8875 et al

*8880-0001 12076-0000 8885-0000
9040 et al 12076-0000 12076-0000

*9090 11836-0000 9095
*9100 12071-0000 9105
*9110 12076-0000 9115
9130 et al 11833-0000 11833-0000

*9140 12068-0000 9145
9190 et al 12071-0000 12071-0000______________ ____________ _____________________

*9280 et al 12064-0000 9285 et al
*10490-0001 12062-0000 10301-0000
*10660-0001 12062-0000 10665-0000
*10680-0001 12062-0000 10685-0000
11810 et al 11830-0000 11815 et al
11818 et al 11830-0000 11830-0000
11850 11839-0000 11855-0010
11850-01 11839-0000 11855-0020
11850-41 11839-0000 11855-0410

*11850-51 11839-0000 11855-0510______________ ____________ _____________________
*11850-60 9044-0000 9049-0000
*11850-61 9044-0000 9049-0000
*11850-70 12346-0000 12345-0000
11850-0701 12346-0000 12345-0000

*11850-71 12346-0000 12345-0000
11850-0711 12346-0000 12345-0000

*11850-80 9044-0000 9049-0000
*11850-81 9044-0000 9049-0000
*11850-90 11839-0000 11855-0900
*11850-91 11839-0000 11855-0910______________ ____________ _____________________
*11850-0101 12346-0000 12345-0101
11860 et al 11831-0000 11865 et al
11870 et al 12062-0000 11875 et al

*12040 et al 12063-0000 12045 et al
12050-0001 12064-0000 12055-0000
12210 et al 12076-0000 12215 et al
12280-0001 12294-0000 12285-0000
12490 et al 12074-0000 12495 et al
12498 et al 12074-0000 12074-0000
12510 et al 11833-0000 12515 et al______________ ____________ _____________________
12520 et al 12071-0000 12525 et al
14210-0001 11830-0000 14215-0000

*15960-0001 11833-0000 15965-0000
*17100 et al 17232-0000 17105-0000
17120-0001 11833-0000 17125-0000
17200-0001 et al 14937-0000 17205 et al

*17410 et al 17232-0000 17415 et al
18300-0000 12062-0000 18294-0002
18310-0000 12062-0000 18294-0003

*18320 et al 12062-0000 18294-0004,______________ ____________ _____________________
-0005, -0006

18330 et al 12062-0000 18294-0007,
-0008, -0009

18340-0000 12062-0000 18294-0001
18370-0000 12062-0000 18294-0000

U.S.A.
Jabsco
1485 Dale Way, P.O. Box 2158
Costa Mesa, CA 92628-2158
Tel: (714) 545-8251
Fax: (714) 957-0609

UNITED KINGDOM 
Jabsco
Bingley Road, Hoddesdon
Hertfordshire EN11 OBU
Tel: +44 (0) 1992 450145
Fax: +44 (0) 1992 467132

CANADA
Fluid Products Canada
55 Royal Road
Guelph, Ontario N1H 1T1
Tel: (519) 821 -1900
Fax: (519) 821-2569

JAPAN
NHK Jabsco Company Ltd.
3-21-10, Shin-Yokohama
Kohoku-Ku, Yokohama, 222
Tel: 045-4758906
Fax: 045-475-8908

GERMANY
Jabsco GmbH
Oststrasse 28
22844 Norderstedt
Tel: +49-40-53 53 73 -0
Fax: +49-40-53 53 73 -11

THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN ARE SUBJECT TO
THE JABSCO ONE YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY, WHICH
IS AVAILABLE FOR YOUR INSPECTION UPON REQUEST.

Pump New Old
Model Number End Cover End Cover______________ ___________ ___________

Pump New Old
Model Number End Cover End Cover______________ ___________ ___________




